Create Event Design ORDER #005393
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Events Enchanted
(562) 474-8222 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

PO: Order Date: August 2, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE RESIDENCE

2200 GUNTHRIE DR.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034
EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
ENTRANCE TENT AREA
White Top Tent, 15ft x 40ft 1 $600.00 T $600.00
Tent Bases 1 $120.00 T $120.00
White Velon for tent poles, 15ft x 40ft 1 $180.00 T $180.00
Clear Walls, 75ft 1 $318.75 T $318.75
Full Ceiling Fabric Treatment, 15ft x 40ft 1 $1,650.00 T $1,650.00
NO FABRIC AROUND THE WALLS
Total ENTRANCE TENT AREA $2,868.75
POOL AREA
Subflooring (Includes Pool Covering), 30ft x 50ft 1 $4,500.00 T $4,500.00
TO COVER THE POOL AREA
Carpet Cover for Tent Area, 30ft x 50ft 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00
TO COVER THE POOL AREA
White Top Tent, 30ft x 50ft 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
Tent Bases 1 $180.00 T $180.00
White Velon for Tent Poles 1 $450.00 T $450.00
White Walls, 160ft 1 $560.00 T $560.00
Full Fabric Ceiling Cover, 30ft x 50ft 1 $4,125.00 T $4,125.00
Fabric Cover for Tent Walls, 30ft x 50ft 1 $1,920.00 T $1,920.00
Total POOL AREA $16,235.00
BASKET BALL COURT AREA
White Top Tent, 30ft x 30ft 1 $900.00 T $900.00
Tent Bases 1 $120.00 T $120.00
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Description

Porch Area

Services

Notes

White Velon for tent Poles (30 x 30)
White Walls, 120ft
Full Ceiling Fabric Treatment, 30ft x 30ft

Full Fabric Cover for Tent Walls, 30 x 30
ONE ENTRANCE OPENING

White Top Tent, 15ft x 20ft

Tent Bases

White Velon Cover for Tent Poles (20ft x 15ft)
White Walls, 70ft

Full Ceiling Fabric Treatment, 15 x 20

Fabric Cover for Tent Walls, 15 x 20

Trucking Fee (Day 1)

Event Installation Fee (Day 1)
Trucking Fee (Day 2)

Event Installation Fee (Day 2)
Event Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee
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Qtty Price
1 $270.00
1 $420.00
1 $2,475.00
1 $1,440.00

Total BASKET BALL COURT AREA

1 $300.00
1 $90.00
1 $90.00
1 $245.00
1 $825.00
1 $840.00

Total Porch Area

2 $275.00
8 $225.00
1 $275.00
4 $225.00
8 $200.00
1 $523.47
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$270.00
$420.00
$2,475.00

$1,440.00

$5,625.00

$300.00
$90.00
$90.00
$245.00
$825.00
$840.00

$2,390.00

$550.00
$1,800.00
$275.00
$900.00
$1,600.00

§523.47

$27,118.75
$5,648.47
$2,654.66
($0.00)
$35,421.88
($0.00)
$35,421.88
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